
 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

 

COUNTY OF SAN MATEO, CALIFORNIA 

 

 

RECORD OF BID OPENING-BID RESULTS 

 

 

JOB DESCRIPTION   BID DATE:  Wednesday, June 13, 2018 @ 2:30p.m 
 

Job Order Contracts (Class B Contractors) 

(General Construction)   

JOC-1901, 1908 & 1909         
 
 
1.       Agbayani Construction                    1.0027  

 
 2.       A CST Group(Dynasel) 1.0175  

 
 3.       SBay Construction 1.0178  

 
 4.       Olympos Painting                                                                         1.1650  
                                                                                                                                                       
 5.        Rodan Builders 1.3090  
                                                                                                                                                       
 6.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 7.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 8.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 9.     
                                                                                                                                                       
10.     
                                                                                                                                                       
11.     
                                                                                                                                                       
12.     
                                                                                                                                                       

    *NOTE: The County has reconsidered and intends to award all three contracts. 
                      

                          Agbayani Construction (JOC-1901) 

                          A CST Group dba Dynasel (JOC-1908)                                                                      

               SBay Constrcution (JOC-1909) 

LOW BIDDER:   RECORDED BY: Rana Naser  


